
We have been waiting 300 years for this 
And now it’s here! 

 

Our Tricentennial 
Here’s how we are celebrating 

 
Walking tour of Olde Marblehead 

Go with Marblehead historian Judy Anderson as she takes us on a tour bringing to life the 
early development of Marblehead from Burial Hill to UUCM 
 
1 pm Saturday October 3 2015, 4 pm Sunday October 4,  12 noon Saturday October 17, noon Sunday October 18 
(starting at UUCM) 

Opening time capsule  

Be present as Rev Charles Wilson presides over a ceremonial opening of the time capsule 
placed in the building cornerstone in 1991 – when he presided over its placement. 

Noon Sunday October 11 2015 

Cookbook deadline for recipes  

Submit your favorite recipes for a Tricentennial cookbook  on-line via 
www.typensave.com.  Login with user id: Zelda39, password: eggs764 

Deadline Monday October 12 2015 

Pot Luck Timeline Dinner 

Bring a dish and join others to reminisce over congregational events  

Saturday November 14 2015, time to be announced 

Meetinghouse Series event  

Hear Harvard Divinity School Professor David Hall, Bartlett Research Professor, speak 
about Rev Edward Holyoke – our minister in the early 1800s. 

7 pm Wednesday November 18 2015 

 

 

http://www.typensave.com/


We have been waiting 300 years for this 
And now it’s here! 

 
Interfaith Thanksgiving Service 

Join Marblehead’s Interfaith clergy in a celebration of gratitude at UUCM with a few 
special touches connecting us to our Tricentennial! 

7 pm Tuesday, November 3 2015 

Red Bow Fair 

Purchase Tricentennial memorabilia 

Saturday December 5 2015 

Colonial Dinner  

Join together for a meal with recipes from the 1700s 

Noon Sunday February 7 2016 

Stetson Gallery Exhibit  

See pictures, text, and relics from through the years 

All month March 2016 

GALA CELEBRATION  

Be part of the ceremony as neighboring ministers, town officials & other dignitaries wish 
us well on our 300th anniversary.  Jim Key, UUA moderator, will be the keynote speaker 

3 pm Sunday April 3 2016 

Meetinghouse Series event  

Hear famed Marblehead story teller Judith Black relate a story of our beginnings 

April (date to be announced) 

Replace Time Capsule   

Join us as we return the Time Capsule to the cornerstone.  

 Sunday April (date to be announced) 


